

## City of West Allis Matter Summary

7525 W. Greenfield Ave. West Allis, WI 53214

File Number	Title	Status
2003-0431	Special Use Permit	In Committee
		y Dickrell on behalf of SBC Wisconsin to install a the Lincoln School property located at 7815 W.
	Introduced: 6/17/2003	Controlling Body: Safety & Development Committee Plan Commission

COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION	760
MOVER: Rainke AYES	NOES O
SECONDER: WEIGE EXCUSED	
COMMITTEE ACTION DATE 7/./03	
SIGNATURES OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS  Chair  Vice-Co	
. 1	
COMMON COUNCIL ACTION Placed on	file
COMMON COUNCIL ACTION Placed on FINAL ACTION DATE 7-1-03	AYE NO
FINAL ACTION Placed on FINAL ACTION DATE 7-1-03  MOVER: Daysic  SECONDER: Malock	

**Planning Application Form** 

City of West Allis ■ 7525 West Greenfield Avenue, West Allis, Wisconsin 53214 414/302-8460 ■ 414/302-8401 (Fax) ■ http://www.ci.west-allis.wi.us  Applicant or Agent for Applicant  Agent is Representing Cowner Leases						
Applicant or Agent for Applicant  Name TIEMEY DICKIELL  Company SBC WISCONSIN  Address NI7 W24300 RIVERWOOD DICKIELL  City Way Ke Sha State WF zip 53188	Name Tierney Dickrell  company Data-tel Communication Services  Address 15600 Rogers Drive  City New Berlin State WI zip 53151					
Project Name/New Company Name (If applicable)	Baytime Phone NumberSame					
Check if the above is agent for applicant and complete Agent is Representing Section in upper right of form.	Application Type and Fee  ☐ Request for Rezoning: \$400.00 (Public Hearing required)					
Agent Address will be used for all offical correspondence.	Existing Zoning: Proposed Zoning:					
Property Information	Request for Ordinance Amendment \$400.00  Special Use: \$300.00 (Public Hearing required)					
Property Address 7815 W Lapham St.	☐ Site, Landscaping, Architectual Reviews ☐ Certified Survey Map: \$125.00 + \$12.25 for first page + \$3.00 for each additional page + \$30.00 County Treasurer					
Tax Key Number 972-0595  Current Zoning	additional page + \$30.00 County Treasurer  Planned Development District (Public Hearing required)					
Property Owner's Address 9333 41 Lincoln AUR						
West Allis, WI 53227	☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐					
Existing Use of Property SChool	Sign: Permit Fee					
Lot Size Easement 40" x 40"	☐ Conceptual Project Review					
Structure Size See plano Addition	☐ Board of Appeals: \$100.00					
Landscaping cost estimate # 2500 - 5080						
For multi-tenant buildings, area occupied  Previous Occupant						
Attach legal description for Rezoning, Conditional Use or Planned Development	District (PDD) CITY CLERK REMITTANCE					
number of parking stalls; screening/buffer type; any other information av PLEASE EXPLAIN IN DETAIL (Attach additional pages if necessary)	deliveries to site; number of employees; description of any interior/ 6/12/03 PAID sustomer visits; any outside storage (dumpsters litricks) materials (2); INCTIERNEY DIC rallable.					
Controlled Environment Vault for telephone electronics, power pedestal, and cross-box for cable.						
See attenched (previously sul	hmitted plans.					
,	o 5 times per month once					
equipment is fully i	CITY OF WEST ALLIS DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENT					
	JUN 0 6 2003					
2 (8-1-7	RECEIVED					
Attached Plans Include: (Application is incomplete without required plans,    Signage Plan	Legal Description Certified Survey Map					
Applicant or Agent Signature Tuyey 1 Ou	1/4,000					
Approximent of the second of t	Date:					
Subscribed and sworn to me this  30-ft day of May 2003						
13011	Please do not write in this box Application Accepted and Authorized by:					
Notary Public: flux below 5-30-04	Date					
Please make about a such to the	Date:					
Please make checks payable to: City Of West Allis	Total Fee:					

CL: Schner

Planning Application Form						
City of West Allis ■ 7525 West Greenfi	eld Avenue, West Allis, Wisconsin 53214	prespondence				
414/302-8460 <b>4</b> 14/302-8401 (Fax)	Agent is Representing (Owner Leasee)	respond.				
Name TIEMEY DICKELL N	ame Tierney Dickrell ompany Data-Tel Communication	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE				
Company 0113 41341300 P'110 C(1) (1) (2)	ddress 15000 Rogers	<del>real</del>				
city (1) au Ke Sha stateW = zip 53188 c	ity New Berlin state WI zip 53	51				
	aytime Phone Number Samo					
Project Name/New Company Name (If applicable)						
	Application Type and Fee					
Check if the above is agent for applicant and complete Agent is Representing Section in upper right of form.	Request for Rezoning: \$400.00 (Public Hearing required)					
Agent Address will be used for all offical correspondence.	Existing Zoning: Proposed Zoning:  Request for Ordinance Amendment \$400.00					
	Request for Ordinance Amendment \$400.00  Special Use: \$300.00 (Public Hearing required)					
Property Information , r	Site, Landscaping, Architectual Reviews					
Property Address 7815 W Lapham St.		each				
Tax Key Number	Planned Development District (Public Hearing required)					
Property Owner School District of West Allis	Residential: \$500.00					
Property Owner's Address 9333 W. Lincoln AUR	☐industrial/Commercial: \$500.00					
	☐ Subdivision Plats: \$125.00 + \$100.00 County Tracourer + \$25.00 reapproval	for				
Existing Use of Property School	☐ Sign: Permit Fae					
	Conceptual Project Review	CITYOFWEOD				
100-800 EXX 1107-1	Street or Alley Vacation: \$250.00	CITY OF WEST ALLIS PARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENT				
Structure Size See plans Addition [	Board of Appeals: \$100.00	O. DEVELOPMENT				
Landscaping cost estimate # 2503 - 5000		JUN 0 4 2003				
For multi-tenant buildings, area occupied		311 3 . 4400				
Previous Occupant	Later (DDO)	RECEIVED				
Attach legal description for Rezoning, Conditional Use or Planned Development Di  Description of		THE OF TAKED				
Details of proposal; plans of operation; hours of operation; frequency of deliveries to site; number of employees; description of any interior/ exterior modifications or additions to be made to property; frequency of customer visits; any outside storage (dumpsters, trucks, materials); number of parking stalls; screening/buffer type; any other information available.  PLEASE EXPLAIN IN DETAIL (Altach additional pages if necessary)  Controlled Environment Vault for telephone electronics,  power pedestal, and cross-box for cable.  See attached (previously submitted) plans.  Site visits will be one to 5 times per month once  equipment is fully installed						
Attached Plans Include: (Application is incomplete without required plans, sometime Plans	□Legal Description □Certified Survey Map					
Subscribed and swom to me this						
day of, 20	Please do not write in this box	1				
Notary Public:	Application Accepted and Authorized by:					
My Commission:	Date:					
	Meeting Date:					
Please make checks payable to: City Of West Allis	Total Fee:					



Paul M. Ziehler City Administrative Officer Clerk/Treasurer

Dorothy E. Steinke Deputy City Treasurer

Monica Schultz
Assistant City Clerk

City Clerk/Treasurer Office

July 8, 2003

Tierney Dickrell SBC Wisconsin N17 W24300 Riverwood Dr. Waukesha, WI 53188

Dear Tierney Dickrell:

On July 1, 2003, the Common Council approved your Special Use Application to install a controlled environment vault on a portion of the Lincoln Elementary School site located at 7815 W. Lapham St.

A copy of Resolution No. R-2003-0205 is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Paul M. Ziehler

City Administrative Officer

City Clerk/Treasurer

/hc enc.

cc: John Stibal

Ted Atkinson Steve Schaer Barb Burkee Jonathan Ward Charles Ruud